

This information is valid from December 2014 and is provided to enable our customers to make their own decisions on menu choice. The information is based on the standard garnishes and accompaniments included on the menu.

The allergen data is based on recipe information and supplier specifications. However, within our kitchens we do use nuts, eggs, shellfish, milk and gluten containing products and it is impossible to fully guarantee the separation of these items in storage, preparation or cooking.

Any bread or breaded product may contain nuts, sesame seeds or poppy seeds as a result of cross contamination during the baking process.

Nut allergies – we cannot safely make any promise ‘regarding guaranteed’ nut free meals due to the nature of our business and supply chain cross contamination risks.

Wheat and gluten ingredients which are deep fried will use the same fryers in our kitchens as dishes not containing these ingredients and whilst there may be minimal risk of cross contamination we cannot totally guarantee the absence of wheat or gluten, which may therefore affect extremely sensitive sufferers.

Please ask your restaurant host to confirm any items you are concerned about.

We review and republish the allergen data available to us regularly (bi-monthly) but the circumstances in which a product is made, packaged, stored and distributed may change without our knowledge.

The information is compiled from information received directly from suppliers and is subject to change. The data should not be used after the ‘used by date’ at the top of the page.

Guidance on using the Allergen data

‘YES’ in a column indicates that the allergen is present as an ingredient or there is a significant risk of that allergen being present as a result of cross contamination at the supplier, and is therefore not suitable for a customer with allergen intolerance.

N/A means the information about allergens in one or more ingredients is not available at the moment.

NO means the allergen is not present to the best of our knowledge.

Shellfish includes crustacean and molluscs.

Nuts include Tree Nuts and ground nuts including almonds, brazils, cashews, chestnuts, hazelnuts, pecans, **pine nuts**, pistachios, walnuts and peanuts.

Gluten is a protein found in wheat, rye and barley. Customers with intolerance to gluten (coeliacs disease) should avoid items containing gluten.

Lactose is a type of sugar found naturally in all types of milk and milk related products from all animals and lactose intolerance customers should avoid products containing milk and milk related products.

Suitable for vegetarians

The food indicated as suitable for vegetarians refers to the most common form of vegetarianism – ovo–lacto vegetarianism. This is a diet free from animal flesh (meat, poultry, game, fish, crustacean or shellfish) and any ingredient derived from the slaughter of animals. The consumption of dairy products is permitted.

However, this applies to ingredients in the dish and does not take into account the possibility of cross contamination with non-vegetarian products at either the supplier/production site, in the supply chain or in storage and preparation kitchens.

CHINA GARDEN ALLERGEN INFORMATION RESTAURANT MENU

SOUP

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
Won Ton Soup	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Peking Hot & Sour Soup	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO
Minced Beef & Tomato Soup	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chicken & Noodle Soup	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chicken & White Mushroom Soup	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chicken & Chinese Mushroom Soup	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mixed Vegetable Soup	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO

APPETIZERS

Spare Ribs with Barbecue Sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Capital Spare Ribs (Sweet & fruity)	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs (Dry)	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Sweet & Sour Spare Ribs	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
APPETIZERS														
Spare Ribs In Plum Sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Spare Ribs with Lemon (Dry)	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Spare Ribs with Honey	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Yuk Sung	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Chicken Sung	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Veggie Sung (v)	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Crispy Aromatic Duck(Pancakes, spring onion, cucumber & hoi sin sauce)	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cantonese Spring Rolls	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cheese & Chicken Spring rolls	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Veggie Spring Rolls (v)	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Crispy vegetable Samosas	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Crispy Won Tons (with sweet & sour sauce)	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Deep Fried King Prawns in Batter with Lemon	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Sesame King Prawn Toast	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES IN WINE
APPETIZERS														
Sesame Chicken Toast	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Chicken Wings in Barbecue Sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chicken Wings in Capital Sauce	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
Chicken Skewers with Satay Sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
King Prawn Skewers with Satay Sauce	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Stuffed Crab Claw	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mussels in Black Bean Sauce	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mussels in Garlic Chilli Sauce	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Crispy Seaweed	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Prawn Cocktail	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO
Dim Sum Mixed Platter(Sesame Prawn Toast, Capital Spare Ribs, Mini Spring Rolls, Crispy Won Tons & Crispy Seaweed)	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
CHEF'S SPECIALITY DISHES														
Wandering Dragon	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Merry Paradise	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
King Prawn in Honey & Chilli	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chicken in Garlic Sauce	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Chicken with Orange Sauce	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Chicken with Lemon Sauce	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Duck with Orange Sauce	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Duck with Lemon Sauce	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Duck with Plum Sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Vermicelli, Singapore Style	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES
SALT & PEPPER DISHES														
Salt & Pepper King Prawn	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Salt & Pepper Squid	YES	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Salt & Pepper Chicken	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Salt & Pepper Chips	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
CANTONESE SAUCE DISHES														
Mixed Grill in Cantonese sauce (Beef, Chicken & King Prawns)	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
King Prawn in Cantonese Sauce	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
Beef in Cantonese Sauce	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
Chicken in Cantonese Sauce	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
Crispy Shredded Beef in Cantonese Sauce	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
Crispy Shredded Chicken in Cantonese Sauce	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
GINGER & SPRING ONION DISHES														
Special Mixed Meat, Ginger & Spring Onion (Beef, chicken & King Prawns)	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
King Prawn Ginger & Spring Onion	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Beef Ginger & Spring Onion	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Chicken Ginger & Spring Onion	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Roast Pork Ginger & Spring Onion	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
SZECHUAN STYLE DISHES														
Special Mixed Meat, Szechuan Style (Beef, chicken & King Prawns)	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
King Prawn Szechuan Style	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
Beef Szechuan Style	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
Chicken Szechuan Style	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
Roast Pork Szechuan Style	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
Crispy Shredded Beef Szechuan Style	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
Crispy Shredded Chicken Szechuan Style	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
KUNG PO DISHES (Sweet chilli, Garlic & cashew nuts)														
Kung Po Special Mixed Meat (Beef,	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Kung po Roast Duck	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Kung Po King Prawn	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Kung Po Beef	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Kung Po Chicken	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Kung Po Roast Pork	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
SATAY DISHES (Spicy Peanut Sauce)														
Satay Special Mixed Meat (Beef, Chicken & King Prawns)	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Satay King Prawn	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Satay Beef	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Satay Chicken	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Satay Roast Pork	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
SWEET & SOUR DISHES														
Sweet & Sour Special Cantonese Style (Chicken, Pork & King Prawns)	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Sweet & Sour Fish Cantonese Style	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Sweet & Sour King Prawn Cantonese Style	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Sweet & Sour Chicken Cantonese Style	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Sweet & Sour Pork Cantonese Style	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Sweet & Sour King Prawn Balls	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Sweet & Sour Pork Balls	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
Sweet & Sour Crispy Duck	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
CASHEW NUT DISHES														
Special Mixed Meat & Cashew Nuts (Beef, chicken & King Prawns)	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES
King Prawn & Cashew Nuts	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES
Beef & Cashew Nuts	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES
Chicken & Cashew Nuts	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES
Roast Pork & Cashew Nuts	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES
OYSTER SAUCE DISHES														
Special in Oyster Sauce(Beef, Chicken & King Prawns)	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Roast Duck in Oyster Sauce	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
King Prawn in Oyster Sauce	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Beef in Oyster Sauce	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chicken in Oyster Sauce	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Roast Pork in Oyster Sauce	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
BLACK PEPPER SAUCE														
Special & Black Pepper Sauce (Beef, chicken & King Prawns)	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Roast Duck & Black Pepper Sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
King Prawn & Black Pepper Sauce	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Beef & Black Pepper Sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Chicken & Black Pepper Sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Roast Pork & Black Pepper Sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
BAMBOO SHOOTS & WATER CHESTNUT DISHES														
Roast Duck, Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
King Prawn, Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Beef, Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Chicken, Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
PINEAPPLE DISHES (With Sweet Ginger 20p Extra)														
Roast Duck & Pineapple	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
King Prawn & Pineapple	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Beef & Pineapple	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Chicken & Pineapple	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Roast Pork & Pineapple	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
BLACK BEAN SAUCE DISHES (Cooked with Green Peppers or Mushrooms)														
Special Mixed Meat & Black Bean Sauce (Beef, chicken & King Prawns)	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Roast Duck & Black Bean Sauce	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
King Prawn & Black Bean Sauce	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Beef & Black Bean Sauce	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Chicken & Black Bean Sauce	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Roast Pork & Black Bean Sauce	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
King Prawn & Chinese Mushrooms	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
CURRY DISHES (Includes Boiled Rice or Chips, Fried Rice 20p Extra)														
Curry Mixed Meat (Beef, chicken & pork)	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES
Curry Special (Chicken, Roast Pork & shrimps)	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES
Curry Roast Duck	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES
Curry King Prawn	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES
Curry Shrimp	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES
Curry Beef	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES
Curry Chicken	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES
Curry Chicken with Mushroom	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES
Curry Roast Pork	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES
Curry Mixed Vegetable	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES
Curry Mushrooms	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES IN WINE
WHITE MUSHROOM DISHES (Chinese Mushroom instead 30p Extra)														
Special & Mushrooms (Beef, chicken & King Prawn)	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Roast Duck & Mushrooms	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
King Prawn & Mushrooms	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Shrimp & Mushrooms	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Beef & Mushrooms	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Chicken & Mushrooms	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Roast Pork & Mushrooms	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
CHOP SUEY DISHES														
Special Chop Suey (Chicken, Roast Pork & King Prawns)	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Roast Duck Chop Suey	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
King Prawn Chop Suey	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Shrimp Chop Suey	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Beef Chop Suey	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Chicken Chop Suey	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Roast Pork Chop Suey	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Mixed Vegetable Chop Suey	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
Mushroom Chop Suey (v)	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
EGG FOO YUNG DISHES														
Special Foo Yung (Chicken, Roast Pork & King Prawns)	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
King Prawn Foo Yung	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Shrimp Foo Yung	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chicken Foo Yung	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mixed Vegetable Foo Yung	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mushroom Foo Yung	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
TOMATO DISHES														
King Prawn & Tomato	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Beef & Tomato	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Chicken & Tomato	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
FRIED RICE DISHES														
Special Fried Rice (Chicken, Roast Pork & King Prawns)	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Yung Chow Fried Rice	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Roast Duck Fried Rice	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
King Prawn Fried Rice	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES IN WINE
FRIED RICE DISHES														
Shrimp Fried Rice	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Beef Fried Rice	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chicken Fried Rice	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Roast Pork Fried Rice	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Fried Rice Singapore Style	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES
Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice (v)	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mushroom Fried Rice	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Pineapple Fried Rice	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
CHOW MEIN DISHES														
Special Chow Mein (Chicken, Roast Pork & King Prawns)	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Yung Chow Mein	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
King Prawn Chow Mein	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Shrimp Chow Mein	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Beef Chow Mein	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chicken Chow Mein	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Pork Chow Mein	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
CHOW MEIN DISHES														
Chow Mein Singapore Style (Hot)	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES
Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mushroom Chow Mein (v)	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Bean sprouts & Spring Onion Chow Mein	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
VEGETARIAN DISHES														
Special Mixed Vegetables Kung Po Style	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Special Mixed Vegetables Satay Style	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Mixed Vegetables Szechuan Style	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
Mixed Vegetables & Black Pepper Sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Mixed Vegetables & Sweet & Sour Sauce	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Mixed Vegetables & Cashew Nuts	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Tofu in Black Bean Sauce	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Tofu in Sweet & Sour Sauce	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
ENGLISH DISHES (Includes Chips)														
Sliced Fillet Steak	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Spanish Omelette	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
King Prawn Omelette	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chicken Omelette	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chicken & Ham Shoulder Omelette	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mushroom Omelette (v)	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
DESSERTS														
Banana Fritter with Golden Syrup	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Pineapple Fritter with Golden Syrup	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
EXTRA PORTIONS														
Chips	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Boiled Rice	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Fried Rice	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Prawn Crackers	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Noodles	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mushrooms	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Beansprouts	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
EXTRA PORTIONS														
Mixed Vegetables	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Fried Onions	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Pancake Roll	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Curry Sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES
Sweet & Sour Sauce	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Barbecue sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Gravy	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Cantonese Sauce	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Black Bean Sauce	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES
Satay Sauce	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Hoi Sin Sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Lemon Sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Black Pepper Sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
3 in 1 (Chips & Fried Rice with Curry Sauce)	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES
3 in 1 (Chips & Fried Rice with Sweet & Sour Sauce)	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
3 in 1 (Chips & Fried Rice with BBQ Sauce)	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
SPECIAL BANQUET MEAL DEALS														
(A) FOR 2 PERSONS														
Prawn Crackers	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Mini Spring Rolls	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Sweet & Sour Pork Cantonese Style	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Beef in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Egg Fried Rice	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
(B) FOR 3 PERSONS														
Prawn Crackers	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Capital Spare Ribs	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
Mini Spring Rolls	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Sesame King Prawn Toast	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Sweet & Sour Chicken Cantonese Style	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
(B) FOR 3 PERSONS														
Beef in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Satay King Prawn	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Egg Fried Rice	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
(C) FOR 4 PERSONS														
Prawn Crackers	NO	NO	YES	N	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chicken Satay Skewers	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Ribs with Barbecue Sauce	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chicken Wings with Hot Sauce	YES	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Beef in Cantonese Style	YES	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
Roast Pork Chop Suey	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
King Prawns with Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES
Kung Po Chicken	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Yung Chow Fried Rice	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO

PRODUCT	CONTAINS FISH	CONTAINS MOLLUSCS	CONTAINS CRUSTACEANS	CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGG	CONTAINS MILK	CONTAINS SOYBEANS	CONTAINS PEANUTS	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS SESAME	CONTAINS CELERY	CONTAINS MUSTARD	CONTAINS LUPIN	CONTAINS SULPHITES INC WINE
CHILDREN MEAL														
Sesame King Prawn Toast	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chicken Balls	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mini Spring Rolls	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Samosas	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chips	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

